Position

Chief

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Part Time Engineer

Part Time Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District
Penryn Fire Protection District

Penryn Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD
PFPD

$112,090
$92,169
$81,410
$78,133
$76,700
$68,309
$28,999
$20,570
$8,729
$462

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$5,661
$5,661
$0
$5,545
$0
$1,506
$4,004
$0
$0



