Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$112,090	\$0
Captain		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$92,169	\$5,661
Captain		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$81,410	\$5,661
Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$78,133	\$0
Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$76,700	\$5,545
Captain		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$68,309	\$0
Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$28,999	\$1,506
Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$20,570	\$4,004
Part Time Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$8,729	\$0
Part Time Engineer		Penryn Fire Protection District	PFPD	\$462	\$0